
Osman Ulubaş Anadolu 
Lisesi Ders saatleri 

 
DERS 

 
GİRİŞ   

 
ÇIKIŞ 

 
1.DERS 

 
07:45 

 
08:15 

 
2.DERS 

 
08:25 

 
08:55 

 
3.DERS 

 
09:05 

 
09:35 

 
4.DERS 

 
09:45 

 
10:15 

 
5.DERS 

 
10:25 

 
10:55 

 
6.DERS 

 
11:05 

 
11:35 

 
7.DERS 

 
11:40 

 
12:10 

 
8.DERS 

 
12:15 

 
12:45 

 
1.DERS 

 
13:00 

 
13:30 

 
2.DERS 

 
13:40 

 
14:10 

 
3.DERS 

 
14:20 

 
14:50 

 
4.DERS 

 
15:00 

 
15:30 

 
5.DERS 

 
15:40 

 
16:10 

 
6.DERS 

 
16:20 

 
16:50 

 
7.DERS 

 
17:00 

 
17:30 

 
8.DERS 

 
17:30 

 
18:00 

 
 

Metin ÇİÇEK 
Okul Müdürü 


